

SC No. 324-2023
FIR No. 376-2022
PS Timepur
State Vs. Sabana Khatoon

27.07.2024

Present: Sh. Balbir Singh, Learned Addl. PP for State.
Accused Shabana produced from judicial custody.
Accused Bilal and Tahir present on bail.

Ld. P.O. is on half day leave (in pre lunch session)
today.
As per directions, put up for purpose fixed on
20.09.2024.

Reader/27.07.2024.